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Description

198712220004
02190

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02230

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02280

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02400

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02420

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02470

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02480

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02540

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02660

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02720

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02780

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02790

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02820

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198807070002
01290

07/07/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEAY, LELIA 193 36

198901230000
21350

01/23/1989
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

223 537

198911090003
18440

11/09/1989
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, JOE
& BETTY

265 635

198911090003
19000

11/09/1989
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, JOE
& BETTY

265 635

198911090003
19100

11/09/1989
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE, JOE
& BETTY

265 635 Other:BOO
187, PAGE
867-74

199002070000
36740

02/07/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
HARRY M, JR.
& MA

277 868 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
316, PAGE 824

199005180001
41070

05/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JIMMY W. &
JUDY

292 68

199005180001
41320

05/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JIMMY W. &
JUDY

292 68 Other:BOOK
NO 187, PAGE
875-85

199007130002
02530

07/13/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES NELMS,
SAMMY &
BOBBIE J.

300 375 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
351, PAGE
714/15

199104170001
10060

04/17/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES FORD, O.S. &
PATRICIA

338 554 Other:MORTG
AGE 355,
PAGE 306-307.



199106050001
59860

06/05/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERTON,
WALTER C. &
MAR

346 26

199301140000
12231

01/14/1993
08:30:24

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

199302010000
29131

02/01/1993
10:44:12

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE,
WILLIAM
ANTHONY

199305060001
28161

05/06/1993
10:11:40

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
LEROY

199305060001
28451

05/06/1993
11:24:02

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNABB,
THOMAS

199308110002
37861

08/11/1993
01:18:59

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

199305140001
39241

199502090000
36411

02/09/1995
02:19:28

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

199410280003
23041


