Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	7.							Description
198712220004 02190	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02230	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02280	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02400	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02420	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02470	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02480	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02540	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02660	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02720	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02780	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02790	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02820	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198807070002 01290	07/07/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY, LELIA	193	36				
198901230000 21350	01/23/1989 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	223	537				
198911090003 18440	11/09/1989 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, JOE & BETTY	265	635				
198911090003 19000	11/09/1989 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, JOE & BETTY	265	635				
198911090003 19100	11/09/1989 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, JOE & BETTY	265	635				Other:BOO 187, PAGE 867-74
199002070000 36740	02/07/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, HARRY M, JR. & MA	277	868				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK N 316, PAGE 82
199005180001 41070	05/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JIMMY W. & JUDY	292	68				
199005180001 41320	05/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JIMMY W. & JUDY	292	68				Other:BOOK NO 187, PAG 875-85
199007130002 02530	07/13/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NELMS, SAMMY & BOBBIE J.	300	375				Other:MORTO AGE BOOK N 351, PAGE 714/15
199104170001 10060	04/17/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, O.S. & PATRICIA	338	554				Other:MORTG AGE 355, PAGE 306-30

199106050001 59860	06/05/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERTON, WALTER C. & MAR	346	26			
	01/14/1993 08:30:24	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC					
199302010000 29131	02/01/1993 10:44:12	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE, WILLIAM ANTHONY					
199305060001 28161	05/06/1993 10:11:40	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, LEROY					
199305060001 28451	05/06/1993 11:24:02	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNABB, THOMAS					
	08/11/1993 01:18:59	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		JIM WALTER HOMES INC				199305140001 39241	
	02/09/1995 02:19:28	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		JIM WALTER HOMES INC				199410280003 23041	